10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

President, Range 0

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-

AY, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Other Positions Held

Administrator IV,
Range 1

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2, Casual
Worker, Range 0

California State University

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

Total Wages

$298,724

$220,154

$206,015

$193,812

$189,913

$188,578

$182,744

$171,525

$171,039

$169,908

$167,666

$165,817

$164,642

$157,581

$153,951



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-
AY, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Sergeant, Range 0

Administrator I, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator Il, Range State University, CA Maritime

1, Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional

Faculty, Extension Non-

Credit, Range 2, CMA
Department Chair -
2Nd Cruise- AY, Range
5, Casual Worker,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Department
Chair - 12 Month,
Range 4, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5,
Special Consultant,
Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 5, Ft Faculty
Unit - Additional
Employment, Range 0

Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

$151,167

$148,173

$146,244

$140,711

$138,976

$138,231

$138,025

$134,754

$134,388

$133,644

$132,808

$129,257



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-
AY, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Maritime Vocational Instructor -
Cruise -AY, Range 2

Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Maritime Vocational Instructor IV -
Cruise-AY, Range 0

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 4,
Special Consultant,
Range 0O, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Special Programs -For

Credit, Range 4, Special

Consultant, Range 0

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Department
Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

$128,767

$126,295

$124,921

$124,825

$124,295

$123,861

$123,206

$122,233

$121,222

$120,638

$119,940

$118,067

$117,921

$117,897



42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Analyst/Programmer -12, Range 2

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Il, Range 1

Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

CMA Chief Engineer, Range 1

Maritime Vocational Instructor IV -
Noncruise-AY, Range 0

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Information Technology Consultant
-12, Range 3

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0O, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Ft Faculty Unit -
Additional
Employment, Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range 1,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range 1,
Special Consultant,
Range 0

Lecturer - 12 Month,
Range 4

Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

$117,747

$117,525

$116,819

$116,264

$115,580

$115,281

$115,151

$115,150

$115,048

$114,243

$113,380

$112,949

$112,174

$112,037

$110,041



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Administrator Il, Range 1
Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Maritime Vocational Instructor -
Cruise -AY, Range 3

Administrator I, Range 1
Analyst/Programmer -12, Range 2
Police Officer, Range 0
Administrator I, Range 1

Police Officer, Range 0
Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Nurse Practitioner, Range 8

Special Consultant, Range 0

Administrative Analyst/Specialist -
12 Month, Range 4

Administrator Il, Range 1

Maritime Vocational Instructor -
Cruise -AY, Range 3

Network Analyst -12, Range 3

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 4

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 4

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

$109,206

$108,451

$107,166

$107,043

$106,808

$106,175

$105,667

$103,495

$103,342

$102,787

$101,970

$101,947

$101,780

$101,660

$101,270

$100,758

$100,749



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Information Technology Consultant

-12, Range 2

Administrator I, Range 1
Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Il, Range 1

Police Officer, Range 0

CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-

AY, Range 3

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 3

Administrator Il, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Special Consultant,
Range 0O, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Lecturer - Academic
Year, Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0O, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range O, Lecturer - 12
Month, Range 4

Maritime Vocational
Lecturer -Noncruise -
AY, Range 3

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

State University, CA Maritime
Academy

$100,456

$100,180

$100,085

$99,749

$99,494

$99,290

$98,730

$98,298

$98,295

$98,058

$97,822

$96,189

$96,069

$95,807

$95,259

$94,733

$94,689



91. Senior Budget Analyst, Range 1 State University, CA Maritime $94,637

Academy
92. Police Officer, Range 0 State University, CA Maritime $94,437
Academy
93. Administrator Il, Range 1 State University, CA Maritime $94,360
Academy
94, Maritime Vocational Lecturer - State University, CA Maritime $94,038
Cruise -AY, Range 2 Academy
95. Instructional Faculty - Academic State University, CA Maritime $93,164
Year, Range 4 Academy
96. CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-  Instructional Faculty,  State University, CA Maritime $92,757
AY, Range 3 Extension Non-Credit, Academy
Range 2
97. Maritime Vocational Lecturer - Casual Worker, Range  State University, CA Maritime $92,729
Noncruise -AY, Range 2 0, Lecturer - 12 Month, Academy
Range 3, Instructional
Faculty, Extension Non-
Credit, Range 2
98. Operating Systems Analyst -12, State University, CA Maritime $92,532
Range 2 Academy
99. Administrator I, Range 1 Special Consultant, State University, CA Maritime $92,397
Range 0 Academy
100.  Administrator Il, Range 1 Special Consultant, State University, CA Maritime $91,940

Range 0 Academy



