	Position	Other Positions Held	California State University	Total Wages
1.	President, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$298,724
2.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$220,154
3.	Administrator III, Range 1	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$206,015
4.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$193,812
5.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$189,913
6.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$188,578
7.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$182,744
8.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$171,525
9.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$171,039
10.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$169,908
11.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$167,666
12.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$165,817
13.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$164,642
14.	CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-AY, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2, Casual Worker, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$157,581
15.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$153,951

16.	CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-AY, Range 5	1, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non- Credit, Range 2, CMA	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$151,167
		Department Chair - 2Nd Cruise- AY, Range 5, Casual Worker, Range 0		
17.	Administrator III, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$148,173
18.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$146,244
19.	Sergeant, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$140,711
20.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$138,976
21.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$138,231
22.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$138,025
23.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 5, Ft Faculty Unit - Additional Employment, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$134,754
24.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$134,388
25.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$133,644
26.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$132,808
27.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$129,257

28.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$128,767
29.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$126,295
30.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Special Programs -For Credit, Range 4, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$124,921
31.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$124,825
32.	CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise- AY, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$124,295
33.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$123,861
34.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$123,206
35.	Maritime Vocational Instructor - Cruise -AY, Range 2	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$122,233
36.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$121,222
37.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$120,638
38.	Maritime Vocational Instructor IV - Cruise-AY, Range 0	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$119,940
39.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$118,067
40.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$117,921
41.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$117,897

42.	Analyst/Programmer -12, Range 2		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$117,747
43.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$117,525
44.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$116,819
45.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$116,264
46.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Ft Faculty Unit - Additional Employment, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$115,580
47.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$115,281
48.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$115,151
49.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 1, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$115,150
50.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$115,048
51.	CMA Chief Engineer, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$114,243
52.	Maritime Vocational Instructor IV - Noncruise-AY, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$113,380
53.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$112,949
54.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$112,174
55.	Information Technology Consultant -12, Range 3		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$112,037
56.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$110,041

57.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$109,206
58.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 4	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$108,451
59.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$107,166
60.	Maritime Vocational Instructor - Cruise -AY, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$107,043
61.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$106,808
62.	Analyst/Programmer -12, Range 2		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$106,175
63.	Police Officer, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$105,667
64.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$103,495
65.	Police Officer, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$103,342
66.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 4	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$102,787
67.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 3	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$101,970
68.	Nurse Practitioner, Range 8		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$101,947
69.	Special Consultant, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$101,780
70.	Administrative Analyst/Specialist - 12 Month, Range 4		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$101,660
71.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$101,270
72.	Maritime Vocational Instructor - Cruise -AY, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$100,758
73.	Network Analyst -12, Range 3		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$100,749

74.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$100,456
75.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$100,180
76.	Information Technology Consultant -12, Range 2		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$100,085
77.	Administrator I, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$99,749
78.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$99,494
79.	Administrator II, Range 1	Lecturer - Academic Year, Range 2	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$99,290
80.	Police Officer, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$98,730
81.	CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise- AY, Range 3		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$98,298
82.	Administrator III, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$98,295
83.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$98,058
84.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$97,822
85.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$96,189
86.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$96,069
87.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 3	Special Consultant, Range 0, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 4	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$95,807
88.	Administrator II, Range 1	Maritime Vocational Lecturer -Noncruise - AY, Range 3	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$95,259
89.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$94,733
90.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$94,689

91.	Senior Budget Analyst, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$94,637
92.	Police Officer, Range 0		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$94,437
93.	Administrator II, Range 1		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$94,360
94.	Maritime Vocational Lecturer - Cruise -AY, Range 2		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$94,038
95.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$93,164
96.	CMA Instructional Faculty -Cruise-AY, Range 3	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$92,757
97.	Maritime Vocational Lecturer - Noncruise -AY, Range 2	Casual Worker, Range 0, Lecturer - 12 Month, Range 3, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non- Credit, Range 2	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$92,729
98.	Operating Systems Analyst -12, Range 2		State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$92,532
99.	Administrator II, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$92,397
100.	Administrator II, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, CA Maritime Academy	\$91,940